Monitorler

15

15

15

24

23

15.

14

15.

15.

15.

15.

17.

Uriin

.6 ASUS MB166C IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS TYPE-C

.6 MSI PRO MP16l E2 IPS 4MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-
SYNC PORTATIF

.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB166CR 5MS 60HZ FHD

SAMSUNG LS24C312EAUXUF IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS
HDMI VGA

ASUS VZ239HE FHD IPS 5MS 75Hz HDMI/VGA

6 LENOVO M15 62CAUATIWL IPS FHD 6MS 60HZ
USB-C

ASUS ZENSCREEN MB14AC IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS
DP USB-C

6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16ACV 5MS 60Hz IPS
FHD

6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16AHG 3MS 144HZ IPS
FHD

6 ASUS MB16AHT IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI
TYPE C

6 ASUS MB16AMT IPS 1920x1080 5ms MONITOR

3 ASUS MB17AHG ZENSCREEN 5MS 144HZ IPS
FULL HD

Marka

Asus

Msi

Asus

Samsung

Asus

Lenovo

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

5+

Fiyat

250,95
usb

261,45
usb

271,95
usb

.462,50

TL

177,45
usb

273,00
usb

313,95
usb

313,95
usb

418,95
usb

450,45
usb

481,95
usb

523,95
usb



e 15.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16QHG 5MS 120HZ IPS Asus 0 546,00

AS\JSZ@% WOXGA USsD
S 14 ASUS MBL4AHD IPS FHD 5MS 66HZ HDMI TYPE C  Asus 0 628,95
B USD

15.6 ASUS MB16AWP IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI Asus 0 660,45
TYPE C usb

= 14 ASUS PROART ZENSCREEN PA147CDV IPS 60HZ Asus 0 733,95
5MS DP USB-C usb

27 PHILIPS 27EIN160OAE/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ Philips 0 2.476,95

HDMI USB-C usb




